
NÚMEROS
POTIGÁS
Dezembro de 2025*



INVESTIMENTOS (R$)
32.769.566,20

VOLUME (Não térmico)
225.037 M³/D

EXTENSÃO DA REDE (Km)
616,59

VOLUME (Termoelétrico)
17.402 M³/D

Nº DE CLIENTES
51.509

*acumulado no ano



Veicular

GNC

SEGMENTO

Cogeração

Industrial

Comercial

Residencial

Termoelétrico

1.398

0

75.572

98.419

13.629

8.727

GRANDE NATAL

174

2.270

17.402

5.792

16.652

1.385

879

REGIÃO
MOSSORÓ

140

3.668

81.364

115.071

17.402

15.014

TOTAL

314

242.439

9.606

VOLUME 
Média anual (m³/dia)



Veicular

GNC

SEGMENTO

Cogeração

Industrial

Comercial

Termoelétrico

Residencial 44.118

30

45

0

1

871

GRANDE NATAL

1

6.298

12

120

10

1

1

REGIÃO
MOSSORÓ

1

2

TOTAL

2

50.416

991

55

1

42

51.509

NÚMERO DE CLIENTES


